
Choice One Bank** Fifth Third Bank** Horizon Bank**

Tim Shaw

616.678.5601 

tim.shaw@choiceone.bank

Darcey Critchell 

616.481.0388

Darcey.Critchell@53.com

Taite Howie

616.366.3704 

Taite.Howie@53.com

Bonnie Potter

616.214.3762

bpotter@horizonbank.com

Independent Bank** LMCU**

Maurice Baker

616.447.3940 

mabaker@ibcp.com

Sarah Schaefer

616.460.5544

Sarah.Schaefer@lmcu.org

Mario Leon* 

616.752.7636 

mario.leon@lmcu.org

Keturia Tate

616.295.2253

keturia.tate@lmcu.org

Mercantile Bank** West MI Community Bank*

Cesar Gonzalez*

 616.406.3708

cgonzalez@mercbank.com

Jenny Wagner 

 616.392.6436

jwagner@mercbank.com

Kaydi McMahan 

 616.379.0615

kaydi.mcmahan@wmcb.com

Mortgage Lender Partners for
Homes at The Seymour
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Lender Notes

*Se habla Español  **Lender-specific home loan and/or down payment assistance available

https://www.choiceone.bank/Mortgage/Loans/Home-Loans/Purchase
https://www.53.com/content/fifth-third/en/personal-banking/borrowing-basics/mortgage/home-financing.html
https://www.horizonbank.com/about-us/community-outreach/affordable-loan-options
mailto:tim.shaw@choiceone.bank
mailto:Darcey.Critchell@53.com
mailto:Taite.Howie@53.com
mailto:bpotter@horizonbank.com
https://www.independentbank.com/personal/mortgages/
https://www.lmcu.org/personal/borrow/mortgages/purchase/
http://www.independentbank.com/mortgage/mabaker
http://www.independentbank.com/mortgage/mabaker
http://www.independentbank.com/mortgage/mabaker
http://www.independentbank.com/mortgage/mabaker
mailto:Sarah.Schaefer@lmcu.org
mailto:mario.leon@lmcu.org
https://www.lmcu.org/KeturiaTate/
https://www.lmcu.org/KeturiaTate/
https://www.lmcu.org/KeturiaTate/
https://www.lmcu.org/KeturiaTate/
https://www.wmcb.bank/loans/mortgage
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/gonzalez/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/gonzalez/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/gonzalez/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/gonzalez/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
https://mercbank.com/mortgage/find-a-lender/michigan/grand-rapids/wagner/
mailto:kaydi.mcmahan@wmcb.com

